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No. Submitter Name Contact Email/Address 

2733 A Feeley, E Borrie and LP Trustees Limited (Kirsty O'Sullivan, Mitchell Daysh Limited) kirsty.osullivan@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

2709 Adele Robins adele.robins9371@gmail.com 

2768 Airbnb (Brent Thomas, Airbnb) huw.phillips@airbnb.com 

2708 Alexander Kenneth Robins carol.ken@xtra.co.nz 

2769 Arrowtown Retirement Village Joint Venture (Vanessa Robb, Anderson Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2707 Aurora Energy Limited (Joanne Dowd, Aurora Energy Limited) joanne.dowd@auroraenergy.co.nz 

2704 Bachcare Holiday Homes (Ian Johnson, Mitchell Daysh Ltd) ian.johnson@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

2703 Baker Family Trust office@homecreeknursery.co.nz 

2716 Banco Trustees Limited, McCulloch Trustees 2004 Limited, and others (Graeme Todd, Todd 
and Walker Law) 

ben@toddandwalker.com; 
graeme@toddandwalker.com 

2793 Barbara Fons barbfons@yahoo.co.nz 

2749 Barnhill Corporate Trustee Limited and DE, ME Bunn & LA Green (Vanessa Robb, Anderson 
Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2794 Bendemeer Residents Group (Nicoll Thomson) nicoll.thomson@gmail.com 

2705 Bookabach (Ian Johnson, Mitchell Daysh Ltd) ian.johnson@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

2737 Books & Toys (Wanaka) Limited trading as Paper Plus Wanaka (Vanessa Robb, Anderson 
Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2720 Boundary Trust (Amanda Leith, Southern Planning Group) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 

2795 Boxer Hills Trust (Tanya Jacobs, Brown and  Company Planning Group) office@brownandcompany.co.nz 

2730 Brian Reeve b.reeve@xtra.co.nz 

2719 BSTGT Limited (Rebecca Wolt) rebecca.wolt@laneneave.co.nz 

2800 Cardrona Alpine Resort Limited (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) ben@jea.co.nz; maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; 
rosie.hill@al.nz 

2729 Carl Johnston & Vanessa Sharp (Vanessa Sharp, Sotheby's Realty ) Vanessa.Sharp@sothebysrealty.com 
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2740 Crosby Developments Limited (Hawthorne Triangle) (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2741 Crosby Developments Limited (Northridge) (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2792 Debbie MacColl deb.maccoll@gmail.com 

2746 Federated Farmers of New Zealand (Kim Reilly) kreilly@fedfarm.org.nz 

2781 Gavin Muldoon Gavin.Muldoon@muldoon.co.nz 

2782 Glencoe Station Limited (Chris Ferguson, Boffa Miskell Ltd) chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 

2765 Glenpanel Developments Limited (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2752 Go Orange Limited (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) ben@jea.co.nz; maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; 
rosie.hill@al.nz 

2715 Graeme Morris Todd, John William Troon, Jane Ellen Todd, and Michael Brial (Graeme Todd, 
Todd and Walker Law) ben@toddandwalker.com 

2725 Guenther Raedler (Amanda Leith, Southern Planning Group) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 

2788 Henley Downs Land Holdings Ltd (Chris Ferguson, Boffa Miskell Ltd) chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 

2751 Heritage New Zealand Pouhere Taonga (Jane O'Dea, Heritage New Zealand Pouhere Taonga) jodea@heritage.org.nz 

2786 Hogans Gully Farm Limited (Tanya Jacobs, Brown and Company Planning Group) office@brownandcompany.co.nz 

2714 James Canning Muspratt (Graeme Todd, Todd and Walker Law) ben@toddandwalker.com; 
graeme@toddandwalker.com 

2771 John May (Ian Greaves, Southern Adventures) ian@southernventures.co.nz 

2745 Juie QT Limited (Vanessa Robb, Anderson Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2776 Kirimoko No. 2 Limited Partnership (Ian Greaves, Southern Ventures) ian@southernventures.co.nz 

2756 Kiwi Birdlife Park Limited (Vanessa Robb, Anderson Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2766 Ladies Mile Consortium (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2783 Lake Hayes Cellar Limited (Chris Ferguson, Boffa Miskell Ltd) chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 
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2734 Lake Hayes Estate Properties Limited (Vanessa Robb, Anderson Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2784 Lake Hayes Ltd (Chris Ferguson, Boffa Miskell Ltd) chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 

2748 Len McFadgen (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2762 Leslie and Judith Nelson (Graeme Todd, Todd and Walker Law) graeme@toddandwalker.com; 
ben@toddandwalker.com 

2712 M & C Burgess (Ben Farrell, John Edmonds & Associates Ltd) ben@jea.co.nz 

2797 M & R Donaldson (Tanya Jacobs, Brown and Company Planning Group) office@brownandcompany.co.nz 

2735 Matakauri Lodge Limited (Rebecca Holden, Southern Planning Group) rebecca@southernplanning.co.nz 

2717 Maxwell Campbell Guthrie (Graeme Todd, Todd and Walker Law) ben@toddandwalker.com; 
graeme@toddandwalker.com 

2710 McGuinness Pa Limited (Hayley Mahon, John Edmonds + Associates Ltd) hayley@jea.co.nz 

2761 Michael Brial (Graeme Todd, Todd and Walker Law) graeme@toddandwalker.com; 
ben@toddandwalker.com 

2763 Michael Paul Henry and Maureen Elizabeth Henry (Graeme Todd, Todd and Walker Law) graeme@toddandwalker.com; 
ben@toddandwalker.com 

2773 Millbrook Country Club Ltd (Hayley Mahon, John Edmonds + Associates Ltd) reception@jea.co.nz   

2743 Morven Ferry Limited (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2701 Murray & Clare Doyle murraydoyle@mac.com 

2758 New Zealand Tungsten Mining Limited (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2739 Ngai Tahu Property Limited (Amanda Leith, Southern Planning Group) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 

2798 Nona James werkiwi@yahoo.com 

2787 P Chittock (Tanya Jacobs, Brown and Company Planning Group) office@brownandcompany.co.nz 

2726 Patterson Boys Trust (Amanda Leith, Southern Planning Group) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 

2780 Peter Howe pjf.howe@gmail.com 
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2791 Peter John Dennison and Stephen Grant (Derek McLachlan, Gallaway Cook Allan) derek.mclachlan@gallawaycookallan.co.nz 

2770 Philip Smith (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2744 Philippa Archibald (Vanessa Robb, Anderson Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2736 Pounamu Holdings 2014 Limited (Rebecca Holden, Southern Planning Group) rebecca@southernplanning.co.nz 

2759 Queenstown Airport Corporation (Kirsty O’Sullivan, Mitchell Daysh Limited) kirsty.osullivan@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 

2764 Queenstown Central Limited (Gerard Thompson, Barker & Associates Ltd) gerardt@barker.co.nz 

2767 Queenstown Commercial Parapenters (Vanessa Robb, Anderson Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2755 Queenstown Park Limited (Tim Williams) t.williams@remarkablespark.com 

2753 Queenstown Water Taxis Limited (Ben Farrell, John Edmonds & Associates Ltd) ben@jea.co.nz 

2772 R Hadley (Rebecca Lucas, Land Landscape Architects ) rebecca@landla.co.nz 

2760 Real Journeys Limited (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) ben@jea.co.nz; maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; 
rosie.hill@al.nz 

2754 Remarkables Park Limited (Tim Williams) t.williams@remarkablespark.com 

2779 Sarah Kirby skirbynz@gmail.com 

2721 Shotover Trust (Amanda Leith, Southern Planning Group) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 

2777 Skyline Enterprises Limited (Sean Dent, Southern Planning Group) sean@southernplanning.co.nz 

2775 Skyline Enterprises Limited (Sean Dent, Southern Planning Group) sean@southernplanning.co.nz 

2747 Slopehill Joint Venture (Vanessa Robb, Anderson Lloyd) vanessa.robb@al.nz; jaylene.hodgson@al.nz 

2789 Soho Ski Area Ltd and Blackmans Creek No.1 LP (Chris Ferguson, Boffa Miskell Ltd) chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 

2722 Speargrass Trust (Amanda Leith, Southern Planning Group) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 

2724 Spruce Grove Trust - Butel Road (Amanda Leith, Southern Planning Group) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 

2723 Spruce Grove Trust - Malaghans Road (Amanda Leith, Southern Planning Group) amanda@southernplanning.co.nz 
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2728 
Te Runanga o Moeraki, Kati Huirapa Runaka ki Puketeraki, Te Runanga o Otakou, Hokonui 
Runanga, Te Runanga o Waihopai, Te Runanga o Awarua, Te Runanga o Oraka Aparima 
(collectively Kai Tahu) (Maree Kleinlangevelsloo, Aukaha) 

maree@aukaha.co.nz  

2738 Teece Irrevocable Trust No. 3 (Fiona Aston, Aston Consultants Resource Management & 
Planning) fiona@astonconsultants.co.nz 

2711 The Ashford Trust  (Ben Farrell, John Edmonds + Associates Ltd) ben@jea.co.nz 

2731 Tim Hardley hardleytim@gmail.com 

2706 Tim Proctor t.proctorclear@gmail.com 

2732 Tom Hardley (Graeme Todd, Todd and Walker Law) graeme@toddandwalker.com; 
ben@toddandwalker.com 

2727 Tony MacColl (, NZ Transport Agency) tony.maccoll@nzta.govt.nz 

2757 Transpower New Zealand Limited (Aileen Craw, Beca) aileen.craw@beca.com 

2790 Treble Cone Investments Ltd (Chris Ferguson, Boffa Miskell Ltd) chris.ferguson@boffamiskell.co.nz 

2796 Trojan Helmet Limited (Tanya Jacobs, Brown and Company Planning Group) office@brownandcompany.co.nz 

2774 Universal Developments Limited (Lane  Hocking, Universal Developments Limited) hocking@yahoo.com 

2750 Wakatipu Equities Limited (Maree Baker-Galloway, Anderson Lloyd) maree.baker-galloway@al.nz; rosie.hill@al.nz 

2713 Warwick Goldsmith (, Oasis in the Basin Association) warwickgoldsmith@gmail.com 

2785 Waterfall Park Developments Limited (Tanya Jacobs, Brown and Company Planning Group) office@brownandcompany.co.nz 

2702 Whiskey Dowling Trust  (Bridget Steed) b.steed@xtra.co.nz  

2718 Willowridge Developments Limited (Ben Gresson, Todd and Walker Law) ben@toddandwalker.com 

2799 Z Energy Ltd, BP Oil NZ Ltd, Mobil Oil NZ Ltd (the Oil Companies) (John McCall, Burton 
Planning Consultants Limited) jmccall@burtonconsultants.co.nz 

2778 ZJV (NZ) Limited (John Young, Brookfields Lawyers) youngj@brookfields.co.nz; ward@brookfields.co.nz 
 


